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MIT 75° Offset ring wrench

Description

The MIT (Metric [ Inch / Torx) is a unique series of Pard offset ring wrenches. The system is also known
as ‘alldrive’. Due to the specially designed toothing, the wrenches fit on different bolts and nuts in
metric, inch or Torx dimensioning! So just 1 wrench needed instead of 3!
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

PAC7931213
PAC7931213
8718242101844
82034000

K7 - Hand Tools

PARD

Weight 0,12 kg
Length 217 mm

Size 12 x13

685066
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Product images
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